
2023-2024 Keystone Rangers Basketball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Place Time Team Playing

Oct 30, Nov 2 & 3 Monday , Thursday & Friday Keystone 5/6 Festival Keystone 4:00 5/6

Nov 6 Monday Oak Grove Keystone 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Nov 13, 16, 18 Mon, Thur, Sat Yale 7/8 Tourn Yale TBA 7/8

Nov 27 & 30, Dec 2 Mon, Thur, Sat Keystone 7/8 Tourn Keystone TBA 7/8

Dec 7 Thursday Jennings Jennings 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Dec 11 Monday Prue Prue 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Dec 12 Tuesday Riverfield Keystone 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Dec 14 Thursday Allen Bowden Allen Bowden 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Jan 4 Thursday Jennings Keystone 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Jan 8 Monday Anderson Keystone 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Jan 11 Thursday Oak Grove Oak Grove 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Jan 13 Saturday Oilton 5th & 6th Festival Oilton TBA 5/6

Jan 15,18, 20 Mon, Thur, Sat Jennings 5/6 & 7/8 Tournament Jennings TBA 5/6 & 7/8

Jan 23 Tuesday Pretty Water Keystone 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Jan 25 Thursday Prue Keystone 5:00 5/6 & 7/8

Jan 27, 29 Sat, Mon ORES AREA PLAYOFFS TBA TBA TBA 7/8

Feb 1 & 3 Thur, Sat ORES AREA PLAYOFFS TBA TBA TBA 7/8

Feb 8, 9, 10 Thur, Fri, Sat ORES STATE PLAYOFFS TBA TBA 7/8


